
Description Date Time PLACE
Parent Meeting Monday, March 20, 2017 7:00pm Peters Rec Center
Online Registration Opens Monday, March 20, 2017 Online Only
Online Registration Closed Friday, April 7, 2017 Online Only

Uniform Fitting Day 1 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 6:30-8:30pm
Community Center
(near police station)

Uniform Fitting Day 2 Wednesday, April 19, 2017 6:30-8:30pm
Community Center
(near police station)

Learn New Cheers Camp Summer 2017 TBA TBA

Choreography Camp
Possible Dates are Sunday Aug 6 to 
Friday Aug 18

TBA TBA

Elm Grove Cheer Camp/
Uniform Distribution

Monday, August 21, 2017 6:00-8:00pm Elm Grove Park

Elm Grove Cheer Camp Tuesday, August 22, 2017 6:00-8:00pm Elm Grove Park
Elm Grove Cheer Camp Wednesday, August 23, 2017 6:00-8:00pm Elm Grove Park
Elm Grove Cheer Camp Thursday, August 24, 2017 6:00-8:00pm Elm Grove Park
Elm Grove Cheer Camp Friday, August 25, 2017 6:00-8:00pm Elm Grove Park
School Starts Monday, August 28, 2017
Games Begin Saturday, September 2, 2017 TBA TBA
Cheer Pictures 9/5/17 to 9/7/17 6:00-8:00pm Peterswood Park
Youth Recognition Night TBA PT HS Stadium
PINK OUT October 2017 TBA Hofbauer Field
Superbowl November 4 or 5, 2017 TBA TBA
Cheer Banquet Friday, November 10, 2017 6:00-9:30pm Southpointe Hilton
Senior Bowl (6th Graders) Saturday, November 11, 2017 TBA TBA
Toy Drive Distribution Wednesday, November 22, 2017 10:00am Finleyville Food Bank
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